
Lighten Up Radio - With Ken Davis
Sponsored by Compassion International

AUGUST 2021 Lighten Up Program Track-sheet
22 PROGRAMS

Prog Date Day Title Time

1 08/02/2020 Mon KID IN AUDIENCE DOES NOT WANT TO BE OLD, LIKE KEN. 2:00

2 08/03/2020 Tue Is a bag and belt a good gift for your wife on Valentines day? 2:00

3 08/04/2020 Wed SCARY BURGLAR (PT 1)  WIFE SAYS GO SEE! 2:00

4 08/05/2020 Thu SCARY BURGLAR (PT 2)  UNDERWEAR SNAP! 2:00

5 08/06/2020 Fri Be careful little hands … the children's song gets a twist. 2:00

6 08/09/2020 Mon Children's song continued; “Be Careful...” 2:00

7 08/10/2020 Tues All I see is trouble all around or - Selective Perception 2:00

8 08/11/2020 Wed NOSE HAIR CLIPPERS CHEAP – DON'T CUT THEY GRAB!  (PT 1) 2:00

9 08/12/2020 Thu NOSE HAIR CLIPPERS CHEAP – WIFE YANKS!  (PT 2) 2:00

10 08/13/2020 Fri Letters from children to God from Ken and kids (read by kids) 2:00

11 08/16/2020 Mon FAST FOOD IS NOT REALLY FAST! (EAT RIGHT) 2:00

12 08/17/2020 Tues Cats are Royalty Dogs are servants. Also: Cat thinks; “I must be God.” 2:00

13 08/18/2020 Wed LIPS ON A LETTER JACKET 2:00

14 08/19/2020 Thu A little girl draws a picture of God. 2:00

15 08/20/2020 Fri TRIPPING TEENS RUNNING IN HALLWAY OF HOTEL 2:00

16 08/23/2020 Mon ARM ASLEEP CAN'T OPEN THE DOOR 2:00

17 08/24/2020 Tues Why Ken really hates the dentists and snakes 2:00

18 08/25/2020 Wed WAITED BY THE PEEPHOLE FOR 2 ½ HOURS! 2:00

19 08/26/2020 Thu Little girl is sitting in time out... or is she? 2:00

20 08/27/2020 Fri SLEEPY CLOCK RUNNING PRANK.  (ALSO NOV 2016) 2:00

21 11/30/2020 Mon AIRBAG PT 2 – WHY IS THERE A HANKY ON MY STEERING WHEEL? 2:00

22 12/01/2020 Tue Does your life match your bumper sticker? 2:00
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